

ÖITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8705/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 476 OF 2006

ISHWAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for bail)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Kumar Kartikay, Adv.for
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.for
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List immediately on the re-opening of the court after summer
vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master